
vorläufiges Wahlergebnis für die Gemeindewahl 2019
Lübstorf

WV: CDU 1414 6 WV: DIE LINKE 350 1 WV: WV: WV:

1. Gräning 628 1 1. Hartmann 350 1 1. 1. 1.

2. Beyerle 117 1 2. 2. 2. 2.

3. Daubenmerkl 142 1 3. 3. 3. 3.

4. Benthin 87 4. 4. 4. 4.

5. Paepke 123 1 5. 5. 5. 5.

6. Patig 51 6. 6. 6. 6.

7. Konkol 149 1 7. 7. 7. 7.

8. Trube 117 1 8. 8. 8. 8.

9. 9. 9. 9. 9.

10. 10. 10. 10. 10.

11. 11. 11. 11. 11.

12. 12. 12. 12. 12.

13. 13. 13. 13. 13.

14. 14. 14. 14. 14.

15. 15. 15. 15. 15.

EB: Grunert 276 1 EB: Möller 279 1 EB: Reimer 71 EB: Rietentiet 273 1 EB: EB:

1. Grunert 276 1 1. Möller 279 1 1. Reimer 71 1. Rietentiet 273 1 1. 1.

Pateien u.WG ganze Sitze

5

1

Richtig

1

1

1

9

1

10

Gesamt 

einzubeziehende 

Stimmen

2663

ganze Sitze

zusätzl. Sitze

Gesamt Sitze
1

1

11,025160

0,036425

0,047691

0,266617

0,025160

1,036425

1,047691

0,266617

1,314307 0,314307

Sum. Sitzezusätzl. SitzeBruchsitze

1

CDU 5,309801 1 6

Sitzfaktor

0,309801

Reimer

Rietentiet

DIE LINKE

Einzelbewerber

Grunert

Möller

Wahlbeteiligung: 70,65%

Gemeindevertreter: 10

abg. Stimmen 2675

Wahlberechtigte: 1298

Anz. Stimmzettel: 917

ungültige Stimmen 12

gültige Stimmen: 2663

Rossbach/Amt-Lützow-Lübstorf Datum: 28.05.2019


